
 
 

MEN’S 2010 GOLF SCHEDULE 
 

 

Friday December 4, 2009 

DATE   DAY   COLLEGE/HOST  COURSE  TIME 

January 25  Monday  Victor Valley Invitational    Spring Valley Lake CC 10am 

February 1-3  Mon/Wed  Orange Empire Tourney  Los Serranos  10am 

February 10  Wednesday  Glendale/ Ventura/Citrus   Alhambra GC  12pm 

February 12  Friday   Rio Hondo Invit.   California CC  10am 

February 15  Monday  Citrus    San Dimas CC  10am 

February 22  Monday  Canyons   Valencia  10am 

March 1  Monday  Santa Barbara   Alisal Ranch CC 10am 

March 8  Monday  Bakersfield    Rio Bravo  11am 

March 15  Monday.  Canyons Invt.   Wood Ranch CC 10am 

March 21-22  Sun/Mon  Santa Barbara   Hunter Ranch CC 10am 

March 24  Wednesday  Fresno/GCC/MB  TBD   TBD 

March 29  Monday  WSC match    Neutral Site  TBD 

April 5   Monday   Ventura   Saticoy CC  11am 

April 12  Monday  Hancock   Santa Maria CC 10am 

April 19  Monday  Glendale   Oakmont CC  10am 

April 26  Monday   WSC Championship   TBD   All Day 

May 3   Monday  So. Cal Regionals  TBD   All Day 

May 10  Monday  State Championships  Industry Hills  All Day 

 

Head Coach:  Greg Osbourne    Ext. 5353  Cell (818)636-1161 

Athletic Director: John Cicuto    Ext. 5376  

Athletic Trainers: Jose Gomez & Claudia Alvarez  Ext. 5540 

Sports Information: Alex Leon    Ext. 5764 


